
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:30
Zielzeit: 
18:20:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:30

1 14:38:30 14:42:54 00:04:24 14:46:09 14:56:59 00:22:59
2 15:02:23 15:06:05 00:03:42 15:09:34 15:19:52 00:22:53
3 15:24:28 15:28:08 00:03:40 15:31:42 15:41:31 00:21:39
4 15:45:18 15:49:05 00:03:47 15:52:24 16:01:34 00:20:03
5 16:05:19 16:09:07 00:03:48 16:12:54 16:22:23 00:20:49
6 16:26:54 16:30:41 00:03:47 16:33:41 16:43:00 00:20:37
7 16:48:23 16:52:17 00:03:54 16:55:53 17:05:45 00:22:45
8 17:14:01 17:17:44 00:03:43 17:20:43 17:30:43 00:24:58
9 17:36:44 17:40:36 00:03:52 17:43:45 17:53:47 00:23:04
10 18:03:03 18:06:56 00:03:53 18:10:08 18:20:27 00:26:40

Seite 1 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 112
Fleischmann, 
Rolf
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:46
Zielzeit: 
18:31:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:46

1 14:49:26 14:54:13 00:04:47 14:57:23 15:07:12 00:23:12
2 15:15:07 15:19:31 00:04:24 15:23:29 15:33:24 00:26:12
3 15:37:17 15:41:35 00:04:18 15:45:23 15:54:49 00:21:25
4 15:58:49 16:03:02 00:04:13 16:06:26 16:16:07 00:21:18
5 16:21:03 16:25:14 00:04:11 16:28:10 16:37:47 00:21:40
6 16:45:37 16:50:05 00:04:28 16:53:11 17:02:35 00:24:48
7 17:06:34 17:11:00 00:04:26 17:14:26 17:23:49 00:21:14
8 17:33:30 17:38:02 00:04:32 17:41:04 17:50:26 00:26:37
9 17:54:05 17:58:15 00:04:10 18:01:19 18:10:30 00:20:04
10 18:14:14 18:18:31 00:04:17 18:22:19 18:31:40 00:21:10

Seite 2 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 132
Schremmer, 
Martin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:35:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:56
Zielzeit: 
18:07:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:56

1 14:37:37 14:41:51 00:04:14 14:44:59 14:53:43 00:19:43
2 14:58:08 15:02:10 00:04:02 15:06:21 15:15:43 00:22:00
3 15:20:57 15:24:53 00:03:56 15:30:48 15:40:07 00:24:24
4 15:44:38 15:48:31 00:03:53 15:52:08 16:01:00 00:20:53
5 16:04:52 16:08:40 00:03:48 16:11:40 16:20:41 00:19:41
6 16:25:20 16:29:09 00:03:49 16:32:07 16:41:04 00:20:23
7 16:46:03 16:49:57 00:03:54 16:53:06 17:02:14 00:21:10
8 17:06:29 17:10:11 00:03:42 17:13:13 17:22:06 00:19:52
9 17:30:37 17:34:22 00:03:45 17:37:15 17:46:16 00:24:10
10 17:51:39 17:55:32 00:03:53 17:58:33 18:07:53 00:21:37

Seite 3 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 137
Bauer, 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:56:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:50
Zielzeit: 
18:29:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:50

1 14:41:22 14:45:41 00:04:19 14:49:03 14:59:21 00:23:21
2 15:04:45 15:08:35 00:03:50 15:12:34 15:27:09 00:27:48
3 15:33:47 15:37:21 00:03:34 15:40:20 15:49:32 00:22:23
4 15:52:59 15:56:35 00:03:36 15:59:55 16:09:22 00:19:50
5 16:19:35 16:23:05 00:03:30 16:26:18 16:34:54 00:25:32
6 16:39:00 16:42:39 00:03:39 16:46:03 16:55:06 00:20:12
7 16:59:06 17:02:46 00:03:40 17:06:33 17:18:07 00:23:01
8 17:27:29 17:31:06 00:03:37 17:34:08 17:43:10 00:25:03
9 17:48:08 17:51:34 00:03:26 17:54:05 18:03:43 00:20:33
10 18:14:10 18:17:49 00:03:39 18:20:26 18:29:44 00:26:01

Seite 4 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 146
Beyhl/ Bonz-
Wolf, Manuel/ 
Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:27
Zielzeit: 
18:02:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:27

1 14:52:59 14:56:28 00:03:29 14:59:14 15:07:50 00:19:50
2 15:12:26 15:15:52 00:03:26 15:19:10 15:27:39 00:19:49
3 15:33:13 15:36:44 00:03:31 15:40:42 15:50:26 00:22:47
4 15:54:42 15:58:24 00:03:42 16:01:42 16:10:54 00:20:28
5 16:15:03 16:18:25 00:03:22 16:21:13 16:29:51 00:18:57
6 16:33:47 16:37:05 00:03:18 16:39:39 16:47:50 00:17:59
7 16:51:31 16:54:57 00:03:26 16:58:02 17:06:58 00:19:08
8 17:10:13 17:13:48 00:03:35 17:17:12 17:26:04 00:19:06
9 17:29:49 17:33:09 00:03:20 17:35:44 17:43:53 00:17:49
10 17:47:43 17:51:01 00:03:18 17:53:42 18:02:07 00:18:14

Seite 5 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Partschefeld/ 
Letsch, Marcel 
/ Mario
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:51
Zielzeit: 
18:19:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:51

1 14:53:57 14:57:48 00:03:51 15:00:50 15:10:32 00:22:32
2 15:15:04 15:18:55 00:03:51 15:22:18 15:32:51 00:22:19
3 15:38:25 15:42:13 00:03:48 15:45:17 15:54:40 00:21:49
4 15:58:33 16:02:13 00:03:40 16:05:19 16:14:42 00:20:02
5 16:20:04 16:23:51 00:03:47 16:26:47 16:35:54 00:21:12
6 16:39:31 16:43:19 00:03:48 16:46:16 16:55:10 00:19:16
7 17:01:47 17:05:47 00:04:00 17:08:29 17:17:22 00:22:12
8 17:21:15 17:24:58 00:03:43 17:28:16 17:37:05 00:19:43
9 17:42:00 17:45:47 00:03:47 17:48:41 17:58:06 00:21:01
10 18:03:47 18:07:23 00:03:36 18:10:19 18:19:32 00:21:26

Seite 6 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 170
Patzer / 
Stebel, 
Thomas / Jule
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:11
Zielzeit: 
18:32:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:11

1 14:55:11 14:59:33 00:04:22 15:03:26 15:14:27 00:24:27
2 15:19:10 15:23:25 00:04:15 15:27:30 15:42:52 00:28:25
3 15:46:45 15:50:55 00:04:10 15:53:59 16:03:32 00:20:40
4 16:07:09 16:11:24 00:04:15 16:14:35 16:25:22 00:21:50
5 16:30:29 16:34:38 00:04:09 16:37:31 16:46:40 00:21:18
6 16:50:39 16:55:10 00:04:31 16:58:15 17:07:36 00:20:56
7 17:11:37 17:15:41 00:04:04 17:18:33 17:27:38 00:20:02
8 17:32:07 17:36:14 00:04:07 17:39:05 17:48:29 00:20:51
9 17:53:21 17:57:30 00:04:09 18:01:31 18:11:08 00:22:39
10 18:16:10 18:20:19 00:04:09 18:23:11 18:32:30 00:21:22

Seite 7 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:52
Zielzeit: 
18:16:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:52

1 14:35:01 14:38:21 00:03:20 14:41:53 14:51:15 00:21:15
2 14:57:03 15:00:13 00:03:10 15:03:39 15:12:38 00:21:23
3 15:16:35 15:19:47 00:03:12 15:24:29 15:33:31 00:20:53
4 15:39:22 15:42:36 00:03:14 15:46:50 15:56:11 00:22:40
5 16:00:42 16:03:49 00:03:07 16:06:51 16:15:15 00:19:04
6 16:20:54 16:24:03 00:03:09 16:26:52 16:35:46 00:20:31
7 16:40:11 16:43:21 00:03:10 16:48:03 16:56:51 00:21:05
8 17:07:17 17:10:31 00:03:14 17:13:58 17:23:11 00:26:20
9 17:27:22 17:30:31 00:03:09 17:34:12 17:42:39 00:19:28
10 17:46:43 17:49:50 00:03:07 18:07:35 18:16:31 00:33:52

Seite 8 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188

Schweingrube
r, Rico
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:40:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:23
Zielzeit: 
17:14:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:23

1 14:42:42 14:48:37 00:05:55 14:51:38 15:02:05 00:24:05
2 15:07:59 15:12:09 00:04:10 15:17:55 15:27:29 00:25:24
3 15:33:31 15:37:30 00:03:59 15:40:38 15:49:45 00:22:16
4 15:53:34 15:57:20 00:03:46 16:01:35 16:10:51 00:21:06
5 16:14:33 16:18:22 00:03:49 16:21:21 16:30:20 00:19:29
6 16:35:26 16:39:14 00:03:48 16:42:15 16:51:22 00:21:02
7 16:58:37 17:02:33 00:03:56 17:05:49 17:14:58 00:23:36

Seite 9 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat , 
Richard 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:18
Zielzeit: 
18:21:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:18

1 14:45:17 14:49:23 00:04:06 14:52:32 15:01:45 00:19:45
2 15:06:16 15:09:59 00:03:43 15:13:41 15:23:09 00:21:24
3 15:27:33 15:31:10 00:03:37 15:34:40 15:43:55 00:20:46
4 15:52:17 15:55:52 00:03:35 15:58:51 16:08:54 00:24:59
5 16:14:17 16:17:52 00:03:35 16:20:48 16:29:45 00:20:51
6 16:33:19 16:37:08 00:03:49 16:40:11 16:49:02 00:19:17
7 16:57:30 17:01:04 00:03:34 17:03:53 17:12:45 00:23:43
8 17:16:50 17:20:26 00:03:36 17:23:34 17:32:35 00:19:50
9 17:42:12 17:46:14 00:04:02 17:49:13 17:59:23 00:26:48
10 18:05:08 18:08:49 00:03:41 18:11:58 18:21:44 00:22:21

Seite 10 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike / 
Wulf, Richard 
/ Marc
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:05:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:50
Zielzeit: 
17:44:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:50

1 14:51:50 14:55:05 00:03:15 14:57:37 15:05:38 00:17:38
2 15:08:59 15:12:09 00:03:10 15:15:07 15:23:04 00:17:26
3 15:26:08 15:29:21 00:03:13 15:32:17 15:40:09 00:17:05
4 15:43:18 15:46:33 00:03:15 15:50:18 15:58:18 00:18:09
5 16:02:06 16:05:13 00:03:07 16:07:50 16:15:12 00:16:54
6 16:19:01 16:22:07 00:03:06 16:24:31 16:31:58 00:16:46
7 16:34:56 16:38:01 00:03:05 16:40:21 16:47:50 00:15:52
8 16:52:20 16:55:37 00:03:17 16:58:05 17:05:46 00:17:56
9 17:09:32 17:12:46 00:03:14 17:17:09 17:25:29 00:19:43
10 17:30:28 17:33:36 00:03:08 17:36:43 17:44:37 00:19:08

Seite 11 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 226
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:19:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:35
Zielzeit: 
16:51:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:35

1 14:42:27 14:50:59 00:08:32 14:54:26 15:05:13 00:31:13
2 15:12:35 15:16:54 00:04:19 15:21:23 15:34:26 00:29:13
3 15:41:22 15:45:42 00:04:20 15:49:11 15:59:12 00:24:46
4 16:06:44 16:10:59 00:04:15 16:14:02 16:24:22 00:25:10
5 16:32:12 16:36:21 00:04:09 16:39:54 16:51:17 00:26:55

Seite 12 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:17:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:23
Zielzeit: 
15:53:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:12:23

1 14:49:38 14:57:07 00:07:29 15:01:11 15:13:41 00:31:41
2 15:19:16 15:24:10 00:04:54 15:35:12 15:53:49 00:40:08

Seite 13 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 241
Enders, Rene
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:38
Zielzeit: 
18:14:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:38

1 14:42:18 14:46:18 00:04:00 14:49:36 15:00:07 00:22:07
2 15:05:45 15:09:44 00:03:59 15:13:54 15:23:12 00:23:05
3 15:28:16 15:32:02 00:03:46 15:36:27 15:45:36 00:22:24
4 15:51:27 15:55:08 00:03:41 15:58:23 16:08:09 00:22:33
5 16:12:31 16:16:14 00:03:43 16:20:50 16:29:31 00:21:22
6 16:35:17 16:38:58 00:03:41 16:42:08 16:50:32 00:21:01
7 16:54:34 16:58:19 00:03:45 17:01:12 17:09:52 00:19:20
8 17:14:43 17:18:22 00:03:39 17:21:57 17:31:19 00:21:27
9 17:35:52 17:39:35 00:03:43 17:42:59 17:52:08 00:20:49
10 17:57:34 18:01:15 00:03:41 18:05:19 18:14:21 00:22:13

Seite 14 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 264
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:38
Zielzeit: 
18:18:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:38

1 14:42:37 14:49:00 00:06:23 14:52:06 15:01:27 00:23:27
2 15:05:25 15:09:34 00:04:09 15:13:48 15:23:26 00:21:59
3 15:28:25 15:32:11 00:03:46 15:35:54 15:45:28 00:22:02
4 15:50:20 15:54:08 00:03:48 15:57:08 16:06:29 00:21:01
5 16:14:39 16:18:31 00:03:52 16:21:38 16:31:14 00:24:45
6 16:35:33 16:39:23 00:03:50 16:42:40 16:51:59 00:20:45
7 17:00:48 17:04:29 00:03:41 17:07:34 17:16:36 00:24:37
8 17:20:15 17:23:53 00:03:38 17:26:56 17:36:23 00:19:47
9 17:40:30 17:44:12 00:03:42 17:47:20 17:56:47 00:20:24
10 18:01:54 18:05:43 00:03:49 18:08:57 18:18:15 00:21:28

Seite 15 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 267
Trapper / 
Motschmann, 
John / Sven
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:14
Zielzeit: 
18:24:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:14

1 14:53:23 14:57:23 00:04:00 15:00:29 15:10:00 00:24:00
2 15:15:39 15:19:36 00:03:57 15:25:31 15:34:31 00:24:31
3 15:38:51 15:42:51 00:04:00 15:46:05 15:55:54 00:21:23
4 16:01:29 16:05:29 00:04:00 16:08:52 16:19:12 00:23:18
5 16:23:59 16:27:48 00:03:49 16:30:56 16:39:59 00:20:47
6 16:45:44 16:49:35 00:03:51 16:52:52 17:02:26 00:22:27
7 17:06:11 17:10:02 00:03:51 17:12:59 17:21:50 00:19:24
8 17:26:26 17:30:27 00:04:01 17:34:21 17:43:11 00:21:21
9 17:48:14 17:52:12 00:03:58 17:55:10 18:04:06 00:20:55
10 18:08:34 18:12:21 00:03:47 18:15:42 18:24:33 00:20:27

Seite 16 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / 
Küttner, 
Clemens / 
Robby
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:20
Zielzeit: 
18:22:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:20

1 14:55:03 14:59:00 00:03:57 15:02:41 15:12:14 00:22:14
2 15:16:04 15:19:53 00:03:49 15:25:16 15:34:17 00:22:03
3 15:39:29 15:43:26 00:03:57 15:47:24 15:56:48 00:22:31
4 16:02:25 16:06:15 00:03:50 16:10:27 16:19:40 00:22:52
5 16:24:24 16:28:04 00:03:40 16:30:48 16:39:42 00:20:02
6 16:45:04 16:48:49 00:03:45 16:51:44 17:00:35 00:20:53
7 17:04:38 17:08:21 00:03:43 17:11:12 17:20:27 00:19:52
8 17:26:13 17:29:46 00:03:33 17:33:29 17:42:04 00:21:37
9 17:47:58 17:51:32 00:03:34 17:55:04 18:03:46 00:21:42
10 18:07:54 18:11:26 00:03:32 18:14:13 18:22:42 00:18:56

Seite 17 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:57
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:38:20 14:42:06 00:03:46 14:45:06 14:53:44 00:19:44
2 14:58:27 15:02:00 00:03:33 15:05:29 15:14:37 00:20:53
3 15:19:54 15:23:25 00:03:31 15:27:07 15:36:06 00:21:29
4 15:42:19 15:45:50 00:03:31 15:49:15 15:57:59 00:21:53
5 16:03:15 16:06:43 00:03:28 16:09:32 16:18:19 00:20:20
6 16:24:21 16:27:48 00:03:27 16:30:51 16:39:25 00:21:06
7 16:45:34 16:49:15 00:03:41

Seite 18 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 310
Kugler , 
Marcus 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:37:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:30
Zielzeit: 
18:07:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:30

1 14:33:52 14:39:18 00:05:26 14:42:47 14:51:54 00:21:54
2 14:57:31 15:00:47 00:03:16 15:04:12 15:13:37 00:21:43
3 15:21:04 15:24:22 00:03:18 15:27:50 15:36:08 00:22:31
4 15:41:48 15:45:02 00:03:14 15:48:33 15:56:49 00:20:41
5 16:04:32 16:07:47 00:03:15 16:10:31 16:19:06 00:22:17
6 16:24:03 16:27:11 00:03:08 16:29:55 16:37:49 00:18:43
7 16:47:57 16:51:09 00:03:12 16:53:49 17:02:17 00:24:28
8 17:07:44 17:10:58 00:03:14 17:15:00 17:23:13 00:20:56
9 17:31:44 17:34:58 00:03:14 17:37:36 17:45:42 00:22:29
10 17:52:57 17:56:10 00:03:13 17:58:51 18:07:06 00:21:24

Seite 19 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 312
Haubold , 
Vivian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:29:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:25
Zielzeit: 
17:59:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:25

1 14:34:12 14:37:52 00:03:40 14:42:58 14:52:02 00:22:02
2 14:56:49 14:59:58 00:03:09 15:03:30 15:11:46 00:19:44
3 15:18:31 15:21:36 00:03:05 15:25:08 15:33:35 00:21:49
4 15:38:15 15:41:21 00:03:06 15:44:39 15:52:52 00:19:17
5 16:03:09 16:06:18 00:03:09 16:09:27 16:18:12 00:25:20
6 16:22:49 16:25:53 00:03:04 16:30:37 16:38:59 00:20:47
7 16:43:32 16:46:34 00:03:02 16:49:14 16:57:34 00:18:35
8 17:04:30 17:07:31 00:03:01 17:10:05 17:18:23 00:20:49
9 17:25:28 17:28:33 00:03:05 17:31:25 17:39:44 00:21:21
10 17:45:43 17:48:47 00:03:04 17:51:15 17:59:39 00:19:55

Seite 20 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 314
Nehl / Herpig, 
Marvin / 
Robin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:53
Zielzeit: 
18:14:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:53

1 14:54:25 14:57:59 00:03:34 15:00:47 15:10:03 00:20:03
2 15:14:22 15:18:15 00:03:53 15:21:53 15:32:22 00:22:19
3 15:36:32 15:40:07 00:03:35 15:43:44 15:52:37 00:20:15
4 15:56:56 16:00:48 00:03:52 16:03:44 16:13:38 00:21:01
5 16:19:59 16:23:30 00:03:31 16:26:21 16:35:11 00:21:33
6 16:39:15 16:43:00 00:03:45 16:45:52 16:55:05 00:19:54
7 16:59:36 17:03:13 00:03:37 17:05:59 17:14:35 00:19:30
8 17:18:46 17:22:28 00:03:42 17:25:09 17:33:44 00:19:09
9 17:38:42 17:42:13 00:03:31 17:44:52 17:53:19 00:19:35
10 17:58:13 18:02:06 00:03:53 18:05:12 18:14:01 00:20:42

Seite 21 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 426
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:09:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:49
Zielzeit: 
17:39:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:49

1 14:34:17 14:37:47 00:03:30 14:40:29 14:48:38 00:18:38
2 14:54:57 14:58:16 00:03:19 15:00:53 15:09:13 00:20:35
3 15:14:45 15:18:04 00:03:19 15:21:18 15:29:24 00:20:11
4 15:34:57 15:38:15 00:03:18 15:41:12 15:49:34 00:20:10
5 15:52:44 15:56:10 00:03:26 15:58:36 16:06:45 00:17:11
6 16:12:18 16:15:38 00:03:20 16:18:02 16:25:59 00:19:14
7 16:29:18 16:32:31 00:03:13 16:34:50 16:42:34 00:16:35
8 16:47:02 16:50:12 00:03:10 16:52:47 17:00:45 00:18:11
9 17:05:06 17:08:15 00:03:09 17:10:35 17:18:22 00:17:37
10 17:24:49 17:27:54 00:03:05 17:30:16 17:39:06 00:20:44

Seite 22 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:57:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:58
Zielzeit: 
18:35:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:58

1 14:51:56 14:56:03 00:04:07 14:59:07 15:08:47 00:22:47
2 15:14:08 15:18:15 00:04:07 15:22:22 15:32:57 00:24:10
3 15:38:35 15:42:42 00:04:07 15:46:14 15:56:43 00:23:46
4 16:04:20 16:08:17 00:03:57 16:12:14 16:21:37 00:24:54
5 16:27:28 16:31:26 00:03:58 16:35:11 16:44:35 00:22:58
6 16:52:38 16:56:39 00:04:01 16:59:31 17:09:08 00:24:33
7 17:14:19 17:18:11 00:03:52 17:21:41 17:31:14 00:22:06
8 17:38:27 17:42:26 00:03:59 17:45:27 17:55:06 00:23:52
9 17:59:41 18:03:36 00:03:55 18:06:39 18:15:58 00:20:52
10 18:20:19 18:24:14 00:03:55 18:27:02 18:35:35 00:19:37

Seite 23 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:12:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:39
Zielzeit: 
16:47:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:39

1 14:43:17 14:47:29 00:04:12 14:50:14 14:58:54 00:18:54
2 15:02:09 15:05:43 00:03:34 15:09:05 15:17:55 00:19:01
3 15:24:22 15:27:58 00:03:36 15:31:38 15:40:36 00:22:41
4 15:49:50 15:53:18 00:03:28 15:56:05 16:04:43 00:24:07
5 16:08:38 16:12:03 00:03:25 16:15:11 16:24:01 00:19:18
6 16:31:53 16:35:17 00:03:24 16:38:23 16:47:58 00:23:57

Seite 24 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk 

Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:45
Zielzeit: 
18:30:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:45

1 14:47:41 14:51:23 00:03:42 14:54:21 15:04:50 00:20:50
2 15:08:18 15:11:49 00:03:31 15:15:25 15:24:10 00:19:20
3 15:29:07 15:32:38 00:03:31 15:36:18 15:44:59 00:20:49
4 15:48:35 15:52:06 00:03:31 15:54:58 16:03:39 00:18:40
5 16:09:51 16:13:22 00:03:31 16:16:18 16:25:28 00:21:49
6 16:29:33 16:33:04 00:03:31 16:36:07 16:45:26 00:19:58
7 17:11:27 17:14:58 00:03:31 17:18:00 17:27:01 00:41:35
8 17:33:14 17:36:50 00:03:36 17:40:05 17:50:03 00:23:02
9 17:54:37 17:57:33 00:02:56 18:00:41 18:09:48 00:19:45
10 18:14:38 18:18:03 00:03:25 18:21:02 18:30:11 00:20:23

Seite 25 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:22:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:37
Zielzeit: 
17:53:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:37

1 14:35:54 14:44:56 00:09:02 14:48:03 14:57:50 00:25:50
2 15:08:41 15:12:12 00:03:31 15:16:06 15:25:26 00:27:36
3 15:32:55 15:36:28 00:03:33 15:40:34 15:49:53 00:24:27
4 15:54:28 15:58:00 00:03:32 16:06:04 16:17:04 00:27:11
5 16:26:13 16:29:40 00:03:27 16:32:27 16:41:12 00:24:08
6 16:46:44 16:50:11 00:03:27 16:53:01 17:01:41 00:20:29
7 17:09:11 17:12:42 00:03:31 17:16:40 17:25:48 00:24:07
8 17:35:04 17:38:38 00:03:34 17:41:54 17:53:12 00:27:24

Seite 26 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:03
Zielzeit: 
18:15:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:03

1 14:40:25 14:45:36 00:05:11 14:49:07 14:58:30 00:22:30
2 15:03:25 15:07:09 00:03:44 15:11:13 15:20:30 00:22:00
3 15:24:56 15:28:37 00:03:41 15:32:19 15:41:38 00:21:08
4 15:46:32 15:50:07 00:03:35 15:53:47 16:03:36 00:21:58
5 16:08:52 16:12:34 00:03:42 16:15:33 16:24:48 00:21:12
6 16:32:04 16:35:45 00:03:41 16:38:30 16:47:39 00:22:51
7 16:53:22 16:57:05 00:03:43 17:00:02 17:09:10 00:21:31
8 17:17:00 17:20:38 00:03:38 17:23:39 17:32:39 00:23:29
9 17:39:52 17:43:27 00:03:35 17:46:31 17:55:35 00:22:56
10 18:00:43 18:04:16 00:03:33 18:07:10 18:15:44 00:20:09

Seite 27 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Richter, 
Danny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:23
Zielzeit: 
18:17:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:23

1 14:36:59 14:40:42 00:03:43 14:43:43 14:53:40 00:19:40
2 14:57:47 15:01:15 00:03:28 15:04:46 15:14:32 00:20:52
3 15:21:09 15:24:31 00:03:22 15:28:00 15:36:36 00:22:04
4 15:41:02 15:44:35 00:03:33 15:49:04 15:58:10 00:21:34
5 16:04:39 16:07:57 00:03:18 16:10:47 16:19:18 00:21:08
6 16:23:52 16:27:11 00:03:19 16:31:22 16:40:10 00:20:52
7 16:47:10 16:50:28 00:03:18 16:53:18 17:02:10 00:22:00
8 17:07:25 17:11:03 00:03:38 17:15:04 17:24:20 00:22:10
9 17:37:51 17:41:15 00:03:24 17:46:16 17:55:18 00:30:58
10 18:00:31 18:03:51 00:03:20 18:08:36 18:17:38 00:22:20

Seite 28 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:05
Zielzeit: 
18:08:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:05

1 14:35:24 14:38:59 00:03:35 14:42:19 14:51:18 00:21:18
2 14:55:30 14:58:51 00:03:21 15:02:55 15:11:39 00:20:21
3 15:15:00 15:18:19 00:03:19 15:22:30 15:31:24 00:19:45
4 15:35:50 15:39:04 00:03:14 15:42:16 15:50:56 00:19:32
5 15:55:03 15:58:21 00:03:18 16:01:15 16:09:58 00:19:02
6 16:22:04 16:25:19 00:03:15 16:28:22 16:37:00 00:27:02
7 16:40:53 16:44:11 00:03:18 16:47:39 16:56:43 00:19:43
8 17:00:41 17:03:54 00:03:13 17:08:33 17:17:04 00:20:21
9 17:28:18 17:31:35 00:03:17 17:34:16 17:42:42 00:25:38
10 17:47:11 17:50:26 00:03:15 17:59:38 18:08:06 00:25:24

Seite 29 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:41
Zielzeit: 
18:18:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:41

1 14:33:11 14:36:38 00:03:27 14:39:16 14:47:24 00:17:24
2 14:52:35 14:55:53 00:03:18 14:58:44 15:07:03 00:19:39
3 15:11:20 15:14:33 00:03:13 15:18:47 15:27:03 00:20:00
4 15:32:35 15:35:44 00:03:09 15:39:47 15:48:07 00:21:04
5 16:00:06 16:03:12 00:03:06 16:06:42 16:14:26 00:26:19
6 16:18:28 16:21:33 00:03:05 16:24:18 16:31:43 00:17:17
7 16:37:11 16:40:15 00:03:04 16:43:57 16:51:47 00:20:04
8 17:02:59 17:06:06 00:03:07 17:10:53 17:18:14 00:26:27
9 17:23:18 17:26:23 00:03:05 17:30:52 17:38:37 00:20:23
10 17:52:14 17:55:21 00:03:07 18:04:42 18:18:21 00:39:44

Seite 30 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 709
Jüngling, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:06
Zielzeit: 
18:24:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:06

1 14:52:16 14:56:07 00:03:51 14:59:03 15:07:33 00:21:33
2 15:12:02 15:15:35 00:03:33 15:18:57 15:27:46 00:20:13
3 15:33:37 15:37:07 00:03:30 15:40:03 15:49:31 00:21:45
4 15:53:29 15:56:54 00:03:25 15:59:52 16:08:59 00:19:28
5 16:15:27 16:18:58 00:03:31 16:22:19 16:31:19 00:22:20
6 16:47:45 16:51:18 00:03:33 16:54:26 17:03:53 00:32:34
7 17:07:49 17:11:12 00:03:23 17:14:29 17:23:18 00:19:25
8 17:27:39 17:31:14 00:03:35 17:34:33 17:43:26 00:20:08
9 17:48:22 17:51:44 00:03:22 17:55:00 18:03:57 00:20:31
10 18:08:29 18:11:52 00:03:23 18:15:37 18:24:24 00:20:27

Seite 31 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, 
Günter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:00:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:48
Zielzeit: 
18:36:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:48

1 14:46:36 14:51:44 00:05:08 14:55:09 15:04:52 00:22:52
2 15:10:06 15:14:30 00:04:24 15:18:43 15:28:21 00:23:29
3 15:35:15 15:39:26 00:04:11 15:44:08 15:54:06 00:25:45
4 16:19:06 16:23:09 00:04:03 16:26:07 16:34:54 00:40:48
5 16:40:20 16:44:20 00:04:00 16:47:15 16:56:21 00:21:27
6 17:18:54 17:22:55 00:04:01 17:25:42 17:34:30 00:38:09
7 17:38:48 17:42:47 00:03:59 17:45:31 17:54:10 00:19:40
8 17:58:26 18:02:28 00:04:02 18:05:15 18:13:43 00:19:33
9 18:20:48 18:27:49 18:36:43 00:23:00

Seite 32 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 748
Kluge / 
Sommer, 
Andre / Alex
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:18
Zielzeit: 
18:10:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:18

1 14:55:35 14:59:46 00:04:11 15:03:44 15:14:17 00:24:17
2 15:17:56 15:21:48 00:03:52 15:25:38 15:35:04 00:20:47
3 15:39:34 15:43:37 00:04:03 15:46:39 15:56:30 00:21:26
4 16:00:47 16:04:27 00:03:40 16:07:16 16:15:45 00:19:15
5 16:20:09 16:23:52 00:03:43 16:26:37 16:35:53 00:20:08
6 16:39:10 16:42:45 00:03:35 16:45:30 16:53:47 00:17:54
7 16:57:34 17:01:27 00:03:53 17:04:25 17:13:31 00:19:44
8 17:17:12 17:20:45 00:03:33 17:23:36 17:31:58 00:18:27
9 17:35:33 17:39:43 00:04:10 17:42:43 17:52:16 00:20:18
10 17:55:53 17:59:31 00:03:38 18:02:16 18:10:35 00:18:19

Seite 33 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 777
Eberhardt, 
Tom
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:48:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:37
Zielzeit: 
18:21:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:37

1 14:40:30 14:44:38 00:04:08 14:47:35 14:57:53 00:21:53
2 15:07:26 15:11:21 00:03:55 15:17:19 15:27:03 00:29:10
3 15:33:54 15:37:46 00:03:52 15:43:20 15:52:59 00:25:56
4 15:57:19 16:01:13 00:03:54 16:04:15 16:13:51 00:20:52
5 16:21:45 16:25:40 00:03:55 16:28:36 16:38:33 00:24:42
6 16:51:36 16:55:40 00:04:04 16:58:28 17:08:32 00:29:59
7 17:14:06 17:18:03 00:03:57 17:22:09 17:32:13 00:23:41
8 17:38:19 17:42:11 00:03:52 17:45:04 17:54:59 00:22:46
9 18:04:00 18:08:00 00:04:00 18:10:55 18:21:04 00:26:05

Seite 34 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 78
Pester, Toni
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:44
Zielzeit: 
17:49:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:44

1 14:34:42 14:38:08 00:03:26 14:42:16 14:52:02 00:22:02
2 14:57:25 15:00:40 00:03:15 15:03:57 15:13:33 00:21:31
3 15:17:37 15:20:51 00:03:14 15:24:49 15:33:30 00:19:57
4 15:36:58 15:40:10 00:03:12 15:43:46 15:52:16 00:18:46
5 15:55:49 15:59:03 00:03:14 16:01:50 16:10:07 00:17:51
6 16:19:21 16:22:32 00:03:11 16:25:27 16:33:32 00:23:25
7 16:37:34 16:40:48 00:03:14 16:43:39 16:52:01 00:18:29
8 16:55:43 16:58:52 00:03:09 17:02:12 17:10:37 00:18:36
9 17:16:02 17:19:15 00:03:13 17:22:18 17:30:26 00:19:49
10 17:34:32 17:38:08 00:03:36 17:41:14 17:49:52 00:19:26

Seite 35 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 79
Pester, Jens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:45
Zielzeit: 
17:49:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:45

1 14:35:15 14:39:15 00:04:00 14:42:11 14:51:37 00:21:37
2 14:57:18 15:00:26 00:03:08 15:03:52 15:13:25 00:21:48
3 15:16:47 15:19:54 00:03:07 15:24:37 15:33:26 00:20:01
4 15:36:52 15:39:59 00:03:07 15:43:33 15:51:50 00:18:24
5 15:55:39 15:58:46 00:03:07 16:01:46 16:10:04 00:18:14
6 16:19:31 16:22:37 00:03:06 16:25:31 16:33:38 00:23:34
7 16:37:23 16:40:27 00:03:04 16:43:50 16:52:03 00:18:25
8 16:55:38 16:58:41 00:03:03 17:02:09 17:10:28 00:18:25
9 17:15:46 17:18:46 00:03:00 17:22:12 17:30:22 00:19:54
10 17:34:06 17:37:09 00:03:03 17:41:08 17:49:45 00:19:23

Seite 36 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 797
Döhler / 
Schreiber, 
Martin / Felix
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:24:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:34
Zielzeit: 
18:04:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:34

1 14:54:18 14:57:47 00:03:29 15:00:39 15:10:40 00:20:40
2 15:14:33 15:18:01 00:03:28 15:21:33 15:30:45 00:20:05
3 15:37:01 15:40:20 00:03:19 15:43:37 15:51:53 00:21:08
4 15:56:10 15:59:33 00:03:23 16:02:24 16:10:48 00:18:55
5 16:14:29 16:17:52 00:03:23 16:20:35 16:28:36 00:17:48
6 16:34:20 16:37:41 00:03:21 16:40:31 16:49:02 00:20:26
7 16:52:52 16:56:08 00:03:16 16:58:45 17:06:38 00:17:36
8 17:10:43 17:14:03 00:03:20 17:16:47 17:25:00 00:18:22
9 17:28:53 17:32:08 00:03:15 17:34:55 17:43:14 00:18:14
10 17:49:50 17:53:10 00:03:20 17:55:59 18:04:10 00:20:56

Seite 37 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 83
Klose, Patric
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:43:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:02
Zielzeit: 
18:15:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:02

1 14:38:12 14:41:48 00:03:36 14:45:24 14:54:07 00:20:07
2 14:58:54 15:02:15 00:03:21 15:06:28 15:15:51 00:21:44
3 15:21:31 15:24:55 00:03:24 15:29:24 15:38:39 00:22:48
4 15:42:31 15:45:58 00:03:27 15:49:22 15:58:13 00:19:34
5 16:05:35 16:08:55 00:03:20 16:12:31 16:21:49 00:23:36
6 16:25:54 16:29:17 00:03:23 16:32:32 16:41:27 00:19:38
7 16:47:28 16:50:50 00:03:22 16:54:04 17:03:18 00:21:51
8 17:08:50 17:12:14 00:03:24 17:16:44 17:25:50 00:22:32
9 17:39:32 17:42:54 00:03:22 17:45:52 17:54:50 00:29:00
10 17:59:31 18:02:54 00:03:23 18:07:24 18:15:41 00:20:51

Seite 38 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Freiberg, 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:45
Zielzeit: 
17:56:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:45

1 14:43:03 14:46:39 00:03:36 14:49:33 14:58:20 00:18:20
2 15:01:47 15:05:07 00:03:20 15:08:25 15:17:07 00:18:47
3 15:20:41 15:24:01 00:03:20 15:27:17 15:35:59 00:18:52
4 15:42:03 15:45:15 00:03:12 15:48:27 15:56:52 00:20:53
5 16:01:17 16:04:28 00:03:11 16:07:12 16:15:45 00:18:53
6 16:21:25 16:24:40 00:03:15 16:27:20 16:35:57 00:20:12
7 16:42:00 16:45:15 00:03:15 16:47:57 16:56:25 00:20:28
8 17:00:15 17:03:28 00:03:13 17:06:09 17:14:45 00:18:20
9 17:23:37 17:26:49 00:03:12 17:29:40 17:38:17 00:23:32
10 17:41:30 17:44:41 00:03:11 17:47:28 17:56:00 00:17:43

Seite 39 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Georgi / 
Schreiber, 
Toni / Franz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:25:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:05
Zielzeit: 
18:04:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:05

1 14:53:44 14:57:21 00:03:37 15:00:09 15:09:08 00:21:08
2 15:12:47 15:16:30 00:03:43 15:19:56 15:28:47 00:19:39
3 15:33:25 15:36:53 00:03:28 15:39:57 15:49:35 00:20:48
4 15:53:16 15:56:45 00:03:29 16:01:38 16:10:30 00:20:55
5 16:15:18 16:18:45 00:03:27 16:21:28 16:30:05 00:19:35
6 16:34:07 16:37:41 00:03:34 16:40:36 16:49:20 00:19:15
7 16:52:57 16:56:16 00:03:19 16:59:08 17:08:01 00:18:41
8 17:11:16 17:14:39 00:03:23 17:17:29 17:25:56 00:17:55
9 17:29:23 17:33:00 00:03:37 17:37:03 17:45:24 00:19:28
10 17:49:53 17:53:21 00:03:28 17:56:06 18:04:54 00:19:30

Seite 40 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Gürtler / 
Junker, Björn 
/ Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:37
Zielzeit: 
18:10:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:37

1 14:54:30 14:58:20 00:03:50 15:01:28 15:10:40 00:20:40
2 15:13:50 15:17:31 00:03:41 15:20:51 15:29:27 00:18:47
3 15:34:00 15:38:04 00:04:04 15:41:59 15:52:03 00:22:36
4 15:56:20 16:00:31 00:04:11 16:03:41 16:13:37 00:21:34
5 16:18:45 16:22:16 00:03:31 16:24:53 16:33:20 00:19:43
6 16:37:39 16:41:23 00:03:44 16:44:11 16:52:17 00:18:57
7 16:56:09 17:00:22 00:04:13 17:03:49 17:13:46 00:21:29
8 17:18:24 17:22:39 00:04:15 17:25:45 17:35:14 00:21:28
9 17:39:04 17:42:41 00:03:37 17:45:17 17:53:18 00:18:04
10 17:56:17 17:59:48 00:03:31 18:02:27 18:10:32 00:17:14

Seite 41 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 844
Hädrich, 
Pierre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:41
Zielzeit: 
18:18:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:41

1 14:49:14 14:52:41 00:03:27 14:55:12 15:03:06 00:17:06
2 15:06:41 15:09:58 00:03:17 15:13:00 15:20:40 00:17:34
3 15:23:46 15:26:59 00:03:13 15:30:13 15:38:34 00:17:54
4 15:43:01 15:46:10 00:03:09 15:49:07 15:56:57 00:18:23
5 16:09:59 16:13:05 00:03:06 16:15:39 16:23:13 00:26:16
6 16:27:19 16:30:27 00:03:08 16:33:04 16:40:24 00:17:11
7 16:43:18 16:46:24 00:03:06 16:49:49 16:57:52 00:17:28
8 17:03:29 17:06:34 00:03:05 17:10:55 17:18:10 00:20:18
9 17:23:21 17:26:27 00:03:06 17:30:54 17:38:36 00:20:26
10 17:52:20 17:55:24 00:03:04 18:05:04 18:18:22 00:39:46

Seite 42 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Knott, 
Maximilian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:04
Zielzeit: 
18:30:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:04

1 14:49:48 14:54:21 00:04:33 14:57:30 15:08:49 00:24:49
2 15:13:57 15:17:38 00:03:41 15:21:13 15:31:39 00:22:50
3 15:36:02 15:39:41 00:03:39 15:43:25 15:52:06 00:20:27
4 15:55:58 15:59:28 00:03:30 16:02:27 16:10:55 00:18:49
5 16:13:58 16:17:27 00:03:29 16:21:04 16:29:25 00:18:30
6 16:34:31 16:37:58 00:03:27 16:40:47 16:49:05 00:19:40
7 16:55:53 16:59:22 00:03:29 17:02:00 17:10:17 00:21:12
8 17:28:26 17:31:56 00:03:30 17:34:42 17:46:33 00:36:16
9 17:53:15 17:56:37 00:03:22 17:59:43 18:08:10 00:21:37
10 18:14:58 18:18:22 00:03:24 18:21:45 18:30:16 00:22:06

Seite 43 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Kranz / 
Liersch, 
Thomas / 
Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:06:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:36
Zielzeit: 
18:45:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:36

1 14:53:49 14:58:17 00:04:28 15:02:15 15:12:47 00:24:47
2 15:21:37 15:26:14 00:04:37 15:32:30 15:45:22 00:32:35
3 15:51:36 15:56:09 00:04:33 15:59:41 16:13:10 00:27:48
4 16:25:29 16:30:52 00:05:23 16:37:25 16:50:12 00:37:02
5 16:55:58 17:00:30 00:04:32 17:03:35 17:14:22 00:24:10
6 17:20:24 17:24:53 00:04:29 17:29:25 17:41:35 00:27:13
7 17:50:16 17:55:12 00:04:56 18:00:11 18:13:48 00:32:13
8 18:22:54 18:28:32 00:05:38 18:32:56 18:45:09 00:31:21

Seite 44 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Kroll, Roy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:37:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:04
Zielzeit: 
18:07:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:04

1 14:34:51 14:38:35 00:03:44 14:41:50 14:51:52 00:21:52
2 14:56:00 14:59:18 00:03:18 15:03:48 15:13:31 00:21:39
3 15:20:25 15:23:51 00:03:26 15:27:42 15:36:14 00:22:43
4 15:40:16 15:43:30 00:03:14 15:47:07 15:56:05 00:19:51
5 16:04:12 16:07:26 00:03:14 16:10:37 16:19:30 00:23:25
6 16:23:05 16:26:17 00:03:12 16:29:03 16:37:33 00:18:03
7 16:48:46 16:52:02 00:03:16 16:54:48 17:03:41 00:26:08
8 17:06:52 17:10:07 00:03:15 17:13:04 17:21:31 00:17:50
9 17:31:55 17:35:08 00:03:13 17:37:54 17:46:23 00:24:52
10 17:53:02 17:56:14 00:03:12 17:58:55 18:07:09 00:20:46

Seite 45 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 848
Liebhaber, 
Benjamin 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:53:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:17
Zielzeit: 
17:31:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:17

1 14:52:03 14:56:33 00:04:30 15:03:16 15:14:30 00:28:30
2 15:24:05 15:28:29 00:04:24 15:33:10 15:43:40 00:29:10
3 15:53:38 15:57:47 00:04:09 16:01:30 16:11:35 00:27:55
4 16:26:22 16:30:34 00:04:12 16:33:36 16:43:38 00:32:03
5 16:51:17 16:55:23 00:04:06 16:58:48 17:09:01 00:25:23
6 17:14:54 17:18:50 00:03:56 17:21:54 17:31:54 00:22:53

Seite 46 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 849
Rommert / 
Schellenberg, 
Georg / Sven
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:28:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:41
Zielzeit: 
18:07:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:41

1 14:52:18 14:56:40 00:04:22 14:59:47 15:08:54 00:20:54
2 15:12:50 15:16:58 00:04:08 15:20:30 15:29:22 00:20:28
3 15:33:41 15:40:30 15:49:28 00:20:06
4 15:53:59 15:58:09 00:04:10 16:01:33 16:10:44 00:21:16
5 16:14:21 16:18:15 00:03:54 16:21:09 16:29:47 00:19:03
6 16:33:07 16:37:04 00:03:57 16:39:46 16:48:10 00:18:23
7 16:51:44 16:55:58 00:04:14 16:58:51 17:08:24 00:20:14
8 17:12:21 17:16:28 00:04:07 17:19:22 17:28:18 00:19:54
9 17:31:42 17:35:27 00:03:45 17:38:09 17:46:38 00:18:20
10 17:50:58 17:55:02 00:04:04 17:58:13 18:07:02 00:20:24

Seite 47 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 85
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:51:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:19
Zielzeit: 
18:23:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:19

1 14:40:03 14:44:28 00:04:25 14:47:38 14:57:46 00:23:46
2 15:02:54 15:06:46 00:03:52 15:11:11 15:20:41 00:22:55
3 15:25:50 15:29:47 00:03:57 15:33:52 15:44:17 00:23:36
4 15:50:10 15:54:05 00:03:55 15:58:20 16:08:08 00:23:51
5 16:13:04 16:16:57 00:03:53 16:21:07 16:30:27 00:22:19
6 16:35:45 16:39:37 00:03:52 16:44:27 16:53:26 00:22:59
7 16:57:44 17:01:30 00:03:46 17:04:44 17:14:11 00:20:45
8 17:18:03 17:21:52 00:03:49 17:25:12 17:34:28 00:20:17
9 17:40:09 17:44:00 00:03:51 17:47:02 17:59:37 00:25:09
10 18:06:24 18:10:23 00:03:59 18:13:55 18:23:33 00:23:56

Seite 48 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 850
Rossner, 
Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:12
Zielzeit: 
18:18:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:12

1 14:43:59 14:47:58 00:03:59 14:51:10 14:59:57 00:21:57
2 15:03:38 15:07:33 00:03:55 15:14:57 15:23:41 00:23:44
3 15:27:53 15:31:39 00:03:46 15:35:16 15:44:25 00:20:44
4 15:53:07 15:56:52 00:03:45 15:59:59 16:09:26 00:25:01
5 16:17:02 16:20:43 00:03:41 16:23:36 16:32:26 00:23:00
6 16:37:49 16:41:45 00:03:56 16:45:01 16:54:44 00:22:18
7 16:58:32 17:02:15 00:03:43 17:05:08 17:14:13 00:19:29
8 17:24:16 17:28:08 00:03:52 17:31:07 17:39:20 00:25:07
9 17:42:56 17:46:49 00:03:53 17:49:44 17:58:23 00:19:03
10 18:03:19 18:07:01 00:03:42 18:09:55 18:18:45 00:20:22

Seite 49 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 852
Schobert, Rico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:20:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:30
Zielzeit: 
17:57:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:30

1 14:48:12 14:51:44 00:03:32 14:54:29 15:02:54 00:18:54
2 15:07:11 15:10:34 00:03:23 15:13:51 15:22:28 00:19:34
3 15:26:15 15:29:37 00:03:22 15:32:47 15:41:41 00:19:13
4 15:45:04 15:48:25 00:03:21 15:51:41 16:00:43 00:19:02
5 16:06:18 16:09:37 00:03:19 16:12:24 16:20:47 00:20:04
6 16:24:12 16:27:35 00:03:23 16:30:20 16:38:38 00:17:51
7 16:45:27 16:48:45 00:03:18 16:51:23 16:59:45 00:21:07
8 17:04:07 17:07:26 00:03:19 17:10:01 17:17:58 00:18:13
9 17:24:06 17:27:23 00:03:17 17:30:44 17:38:41 00:20:43
10 17:43:45 17:47:01 00:03:16 17:49:40 17:57:42 00:19:01

Seite 50 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 855
Urban / 
Schrock, 
Florian / 
Ronny
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:44:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:08
Zielzeit: 
17:23:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:08

1 14:53:30 14:57:39 00:04:09 15:01:42 15:12:00 00:24:00
2 15:19:27 15:23:58 00:04:31 15:29:44 15:42:02 00:30:02
3 15:50:49 15:55:16 00:04:27 15:59:45 16:12:24 00:30:22
4 16:26:29 16:32:06 00:05:37 16:37:40 16:51:17 00:38:53
5 17:00:53 17:06:17 00:05:24 17:10:27 17:23:08 00:31:51

Seite 51 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 856
Walther, 
Steffen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:43:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:30
Zielzeit: 
18:21:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:30

1 14:52:11 14:55:44 00:03:33 14:58:58 15:09:08 00:23:08
2 15:13:05 15:16:36 00:03:31 15:20:48 15:29:50 00:20:42
3 15:34:16 15:37:50 00:03:34 15:42:03 15:51:11 00:21:21
4 15:55:19 15:58:51 00:03:32 16:02:35 16:11:50 00:20:39
5 16:15:54 16:19:18 00:03:24 16:22:36 16:31:31 00:19:41
6 16:44:20 16:47:44 00:03:24 16:51:08 16:59:59 00:28:28
7 17:05:16 17:08:36 00:03:20 17:12:01 17:20:47 00:20:48
8 17:25:57 17:29:19 00:03:22 17:32:49 17:41:19 00:20:32
9 17:45:16 17:48:37 00:03:21 17:51:47 18:00:18 00:18:59
10 18:04:37 18:08:06 00:03:29 18:12:26 18:21:32 00:21:14

Seite 52 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 857
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:23
Zielzeit: 
17:58:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:23

1 14:43:09 14:46:53 00:03:44 14:49:40 14:58:21 00:18:21
2 15:01:55 15:05:24 00:03:29 15:08:33 15:17:07 00:18:46
3 15:20:47 15:24:11 00:03:24 15:27:22 15:36:01 00:18:54
4 15:42:10 15:45:34 00:03:24 15:48:40 15:56:55 00:20:54
5 16:01:24 16:04:49 00:03:25 16:07:24 16:15:49 00:18:54
6 16:21:33 16:24:57 00:03:24 16:27:33 16:36:00 00:20:11
7 16:42:07 16:45:29 00:03:22 16:48:07 16:56:26 00:20:26
8 17:00:22 17:03:44 00:03:22 17:06:20 17:14:48 00:18:22
9 17:23:45 17:27:10 00:03:25 17:29:45 17:38:20 00:23:32
10 17:41:52 17:45:16 00:03:24 17:48:11 17:58:55 00:20:35

Seite 53 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 889
Lang, Ronny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:51:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:48
Zielzeit: 
18:27:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:48

1 14:44:58 14:48:39 00:03:41 14:51:22 14:59:44 00:17:44
2 15:03:16 15:06:42 00:03:26 15:09:52 15:18:18 00:18:34
3 15:28:00 15:31:24 00:03:24 15:34:35 15:42:45 00:24:27
4 15:46:03 15:49:26 00:03:23 15:52:11 16:00:29 00:17:44
5 16:17:10 16:20:33 00:03:23 16:23:14 16:31:22 00:30:53
6 16:34:41 16:37:59 00:03:18 16:40:42 16:48:58 00:17:36
7 17:07:22 17:10:37 00:03:15 17:13:18 17:21:28 00:32:30
8 17:24:53 17:28:08 00:03:15 17:31:04 17:39:34 00:18:06
9 17:53:11 17:56:31 00:03:20 17:59:16 18:07:58 00:28:24
10 18:11:20 18:14:43 00:03:23 18:17:41 18:27:18 00:19:20

Seite 54 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 898
Franz, 
Christoper-
Otto
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:33:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:58
Zielzeit: 
17:09:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:58

1 14:48:23 14:56:09 00:07:46 14:59:58 15:12:20 00:30:20
2 15:29:23 15:34:11 00:04:48 15:41:34 15:53:23 00:41:03
3 16:21:53 16:26:35 00:04:42 16:29:51 16:42:08 00:48:45
4 16:48:28 16:53:10 00:04:42 16:57:40 17:09:26 00:27:18

Seite 55 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 927
Hund, Fabian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:59:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:03
Zielzeit: 
17:30:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:03

1 14:35:39 14:39:24 00:03:45 14:42:07 14:50:53 00:18:53
2 14:56:33 14:59:58 00:03:25 15:03:34 15:13:54 00:23:01
3 15:17:21 15:20:51 00:03:30 15:24:58 15:33:41 00:19:47
4 15:37:29 15:40:56 00:03:27 15:44:12 15:53:09 00:19:28
5 15:56:44 16:00:08 00:03:24 16:03:11 16:12:19 00:19:10
6 16:18:39 16:22:00 00:03:21 16:24:41 16:33:46 00:21:27
7 16:38:41 16:42:04 00:03:23 16:44:51 16:53:34 00:19:48
8 16:56:54 17:00:20 00:03:26 17:03:09 17:11:56 00:18:22
9 17:15:24 17:18:46 00:03:22 17:21:35 17:30:20 00:18:24

Seite 56 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 928
Enners, 
Johnathan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:58
Zielzeit: 
18:20:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:58

1 14:45:55 14:50:03 00:04:08 14:53:05 15:02:17 00:20:17
2 15:07:54 15:11:34 00:03:40 15:15:22 15:26:39 00:24:22
3 15:30:47 15:34:39 00:03:52 15:39:37 15:49:26 00:22:47
4 15:53:53 15:57:40 00:03:47 16:01:22 16:13:13 00:23:47
5 16:16:29 16:20:15 00:03:46 16:23:00 16:32:26 00:19:13
6 16:37:28 16:41:18 00:03:50 16:44:21 16:53:20 00:20:54
7 16:57:02 17:00:52 00:03:50 17:03:39 17:11:54 00:18:34
8 17:15:04 17:18:52 00:03:48 17:21:44 17:30:39 00:18:45
9 17:34:43 17:38:18 00:03:35 17:41:21 17:50:46 00:20:07
10 18:01:28 18:05:10 00:03:42 18:08:28 18:20:00 00:29:14

Seite 57 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 929
Unzeitig, 
Henning
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:01:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:09
Zielzeit: 
16:38:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:09

1 14:45:46 14:49:40 00:03:54 14:52:38 15:01:33 00:17:33
2 15:06:07 15:10:04 00:03:57 15:14:49 15:26:43 00:25:10
3 15:34:27 15:38:12 00:03:45 15:44:06 15:53:58 00:27:15
4 15:58:14 16:02:04 00:03:50 16:06:19 16:15:30 00:21:32
5 16:21:38 16:25:21 00:03:43 16:28:59 16:38:15 00:22:45

Seite 58 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 93
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:53
Zielzeit: 
18:19:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:53

1 14:40:16 14:44:36 00:04:20 14:47:42 14:56:11 00:20:11
2 14:59:29 15:03:01 00:03:32 15:07:07 15:15:47 00:19:36
3 15:21:16 15:24:39 00:03:23 15:28:47 15:37:13 00:21:26
4 15:44:18 15:47:40 00:03:22 15:51:31 15:59:52 00:22:39
5 16:03:58 16:07:20 00:03:22 16:09:47 16:19:06 00:19:14
6 16:22:14 16:25:34 00:03:20 16:30:16 16:39:53 00:20:47
7 16:48:13 16:51:40 00:03:27 16:56:28 17:04:44 00:24:51
8 17:08:11 17:11:31 00:03:20 17:17:35 17:26:33 00:21:49
9 17:32:30 17:35:55 00:03:25 17:43:35 17:52:41 00:26:08
10 17:56:50 18:00:12 00:03:22 18:09:43 18:19:36 00:26:55

Seite 59 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 930
Ebersbach, 
Mario
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:50:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:03
Zielzeit: 
18:23:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:03

1 14:44:29 14:51:15 00:06:46 14:54:52 15:04:40 00:28:40
2 15:22:05 15:26:06 00:04:01 15:30:31 15:39:58 00:35:18
3 15:46:19 15:50:21 00:04:02 15:53:29 16:03:50 00:23:52
4 16:09:01 16:13:03 00:04:02 16:17:53 16:28:06 00:24:16
5 16:44:28 16:48:30 00:04:02 16:51:56 17:01:33 00:33:27
6 17:06:01 17:10:03 00:04:02 17:13:53 17:23:53 00:22:20
7 17:36:27 17:40:24 00:03:57 17:43:52 17:53:41 00:29:48
8 18:03:56 18:08:07 00:04:11 18:11:51 18:23:02 00:29:21

Seite 60 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 931
Dietze / 
Halbich, 
Marian / 
Steffen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:55
Zielzeit: 
18:18:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:55

1 14:54:07 14:57:54 00:03:47 15:00:59 15:10:38 00:20:38
2 15:17:42 15:21:31 00:03:49 15:28:13 15:38:31 00:27:53
3 15:43:25 15:47:17 00:03:52 15:50:27 15:59:22 00:20:51
4 16:05:05 16:08:53 00:03:48 16:12:05 16:20:54 00:21:32
5 16:25:09 16:28:42 00:03:33 16:31:14 16:39:51 00:18:57
6 16:43:56 16:47:38 00:03:42 16:50:16 16:58:38 00:18:47
7 17:03:35 17:07:08 00:03:33 17:09:41 17:18:04 00:19:26
8 17:24:10 17:27:47 00:03:37 17:30:27 17:39:14 00:21:10
9 17:42:48 17:46:22 00:03:34 17:49:03 17:58:34 00:19:20
10 18:02:52 18:06:32 00:03:40 18:09:22 18:18:31 00:19:57

Seite 61 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 932
Hotz, Lukas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:01:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:49
Zielzeit: 
18:39:08
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:49

1 14:53:18 14:57:07 00:03:49 15:10:20 00:24:20
2 15:14:56 15:18:58 00:04:02 15:23:32 15:32:58 00:22:38
3 15:37:11 15:41:11 00:04:00 15:44:54 15:54:08 00:21:10
4 16:03:30 16:07:31 00:04:01 16:12:18 16:21:07 00:26:59
5 16:24:57 16:28:57 00:04:00 16:31:53 16:40:39 00:19:32
6 16:46:22 16:50:31 00:04:09 16:53:28 17:05:10 00:24:31
7 17:16:14 17:20:16 00:04:02 17:23:45 17:33:14 00:28:04
8 17:37:31 17:41:41 00:04:10 17:44:48 17:55:29 00:22:15
9 18:01:44 18:06:17 00:04:33 18:09:50 18:18:41 00:23:12
10 18:23:36 18:27:39 00:04:03 18:30:25 18:39:08 00:20:27

Seite 62 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 933
Scharl, 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:25:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:31
Zielzeit: 
18:01:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:31

1 14:46:22 14:50:11 00:03:49 14:53:14 15:02:06 00:20:06
2 15:07:45 15:11:23 00:03:38 15:14:53 15:23:36 00:21:30
3 15:27:16 15:30:51 00:03:35 15:34:10 15:42:35 00:18:59
4 15:45:54 15:49:22 00:03:28 15:53:02 16:01:40 00:19:05
5 16:12:52 16:16:22 00:03:30 16:18:51 16:26:46 00:25:06
6 16:30:20 16:33:48 00:03:28 16:36:39 16:44:29 00:17:43
7 16:47:38 16:51:09 00:03:31 16:54:15 17:02:28 00:17:59
8 17:05:33 17:09:05 00:03:32 17:11:46 17:19:45 00:17:17
9 17:28:00 17:31:29 00:03:29 17:34:05 17:42:31 00:22:46
10 17:46:06 17:49:37 00:03:31 17:52:28 18:01:49 00:19:18

Seite 63 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 944
Wittvien, 
Robert
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:10:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:30
Zielzeit: 
17:47:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:30

1 14:49:31 14:56:14 00:06:43 14:59:19 15:12:33 00:28:33
2 15:35:02 15:39:20 00:04:18 15:46:24 16:13:54 01:01:21
3 16:28:15 16:32:33 00:04:18 16:36:26 16:46:08 00:32:14
4 17:00:58 17:06:00 00:05:02 17:08:49 17:17:46 00:31:38
5 17:31:10 17:35:19 00:04:09 17:38:16 17:47:04 00:29:18

Seite 64 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 945
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:05
Zielzeit: 
18:19:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:05

1 14:43:46 14:47:55 00:04:09 14:50:45 14:59:52 00:19:52
2 15:05:00 15:08:56 00:03:56 15:12:20 15:21:26 00:21:34
3 15:28:38 15:32:27 00:03:49 15:36:01 15:44:54 00:23:28
4 15:51:50 15:55:43 00:03:53 15:58:28 16:07:21 00:22:27
5 16:10:52 16:14:38 00:03:46 16:17:41 16:26:17 00:18:56
6 16:33:00 16:36:44 00:03:44 16:39:30 16:48:04 00:21:47
7 16:57:18 17:00:59 00:03:41 17:03:46 17:12:23 00:24:19
8 17:16:36 17:20:18 00:03:42 17:23:01 17:31:34 00:19:11
9 17:40:48 17:44:33 00:03:45 17:47:26 17:56:15 00:24:41
10 18:03:38 18:07:18 00:03:40 18:10:15 18:19:19 00:23:04

Seite 65 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 946
Lerde, David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:33
Zielzeit: 
18:25:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:33

1 14:44:16 14:48:45 00:04:29 14:51:47 15:01:14 00:21:14
2 15:07:19 15:11:04 00:03:45 15:15:30 15:24:31 00:23:17
3 15:28:49 15:32:33 00:03:44 15:37:21 15:46:05 00:21:34
4 15:54:05 15:57:52 00:03:47 16:01:02 16:09:53 00:23:48
5 16:13:16 16:17:05 00:03:49 16:21:02 16:29:32 00:19:39
6 16:32:45 16:36:33 00:03:48 16:39:27 16:48:01 00:18:29
7 17:01:51 17:05:30 00:03:39 17:08:12 17:16:53 00:28:52
8 17:20:51 17:24:35 00:03:44 17:28:37 17:37:15 00:20:22
9 17:46:47 17:50:40 00:03:53 17:53:37 18:02:33 00:25:18
10 18:06:50 18:10:45 00:03:55 18:16:01 18:25:03 00:22:30

Seite 66 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 947
Liebe / Clauß, 
Roy / Michael
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
01:39:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:15
Zielzeit: 
16:19:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:05:15

1 15:05:06 15:10:21 00:05:15 15:30:37 16:19:29 01:29:29

Seite 67 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 948
Apolle, Tim
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:20
Zielzeit: 
18:18:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:20

1 14:33:06 14:36:08 00:03:02 14:38:57 14:46:53 00:16:53
2 14:51:47 14:54:53 00:03:06 14:57:34 15:05:37 00:18:44
3 15:11:54 15:14:51 00:02:57 15:18:37 15:26:57 00:21:20
4 15:32:12 15:35:06 00:02:54 15:39:33 15:48:00 00:21:03
5 16:00:37 16:03:30 00:02:53 16:06:38 16:14:23 00:26:23
6 16:18:15 16:21:09 00:02:54 16:24:15 16:31:33 00:17:10
7 16:37:00 16:39:52 00:02:52 16:43:53 16:51:37 00:20:04
8 17:03:25 17:06:21 00:02:56 17:10:48 17:18:09 00:26:32
9 17:23:03 17:25:56 00:02:53 17:30:49 17:38:32 00:20:23
10 17:52:52 17:55:45 00:02:53 18:09:31 18:18:18 00:39:46

Seite 68 von 71Druck: 29.04.2018 14:32:46

28.04.2018 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 949
Krause, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:33
Zielzeit: 
18:05:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:33

1 14:50:01 14:53:48 00:03:47 14:56:36 15:05:42 00:19:42
2 15:09:51 15:13:31 00:03:40 15:17:30 15:26:10 00:20:28
3 15:29:56 15:33:34 00:03:38 15:37:14 15:45:49 00:19:39
4 15:52:22 15:55:56 00:03:34 15:58:42 16:07:48 00:21:59
5 16:11:08 16:14:40 00:03:32 16:17:22 16:25:56 00:18:08
6 16:28:55 16:32:29 00:03:34 16:34:57 16:43:22 00:17:26
7 16:52:28 16:55:54 00:03:26 16:58:32 17:06:37 00:23:15
8 17:09:42 17:13:14 00:03:32 17:15:58 17:24:08 00:17:31
9 17:28:10 17:31:33 00:03:23 17:34:25 17:42:52 00:18:44
